
4

18

11

25

3

10

24

17

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

1

8

22

15

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

2

29 30

TEEN 2025

Just for Fun (p. 14-15)

*Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details*

Community Service (p. 13-14) Children’s & Teens (p. 13)

Registration opens
Tuesday, March 25

@ 6pm

Books &
Bakes: Raina
Telgemeier 

5-6pm

Art & Artists:
Calder 
5-6pm

ONLINE:
-Teen Book
Reviewers

-Database
Reviews

IN PERSON:
-Letters for

Veterans

-Drop In *only
Tuesdays 5-8pm*

TAKE & MAKE:
-Pressed Flower

Suncatchers
*sign-up required

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-

5:30 OR 5:30-6:30

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-

5:30 OR 5:30-
6:30

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-5:30

OR 5:30-6:30

Homework Help
Volunteers 4:30-

5:30 OR 5:30-
6:30

S
ee

d
 S

o
rt

in
g 

V
o

lu
n

te
er

s 
*r

eg
is

te
r 

fo
r 

a
 1

 h
o

u
r 

sl
o

t 
p

er
 d

a
y

, c
o

n
ti

n
g

en
t 

o
n

 s
u

p
p

ly
*

Chess Buddies
11am-12pm

LEGO Play
Volunteers

1-2pm

Let’s Relax! Bags for
New Moms

7-8pm

Love Your
Library
5-6pm

Design Plant
Markers for the

Seed Library 
6-8pm

Garden Flags 
6-7pm

Community
Service w/ COPE

Officers 
5-6pm

DONATION CORNER:
-Little Shelter

-Half Hollow
Novel Box

-100 Books
Before

Graduation

Peep
Diorama
Contest
begins

International
Cooking: Coconut

Macaroons
6-7pm

Saag Paneer
7-8pm

3D Printer Spool 
Toadstools

6-7pm
Wonderland Tea

Party
6-7pm

Paint Night
6-7pm

Coding 6:30-8pm

High School
Hangout: 

Teacup Candles
6-7pm

Bagels & Bingo
6-7pm


