TEEN April 2025



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
ONLINE: -Teen Book Reviewers -Database Reviews	IN PERSON: -Letters for Veterans -Drop In *only Tuesdays 5-8pm*	Peep Diorama Contest begins	2 Homework Help Volunteers 4:30- 5:30 OR 5:30-6:30 Let's Relax! Bags for New Moms 7-8pm	International Cooking: Coconut	Love Your Library 5-6pm	5
6	Saag Paneer 7-8pm	Design Plant Markers for the Seed Library 6-8pm	Homework Help Volunteers 4:30- 5:30 OR 5:30- 6:30	10	Books & Bakes: Raina Telgemeier 5-6pm	Chess Buddies 11am-12pm
13	14	15	Art & Artists: Calder 5-6pm	Garden Flags 6-7pm	18	19
20	3D Printer Spool Toadstools 6-7pm	Wonderland Tea Party 6-7pm	23 Homework Help Volunteers 4:30-5:30 OR 5:30-6:30 Paint Night 6-7pm Coding 6:30-8pm	High School Hangout: Teacup Candles 6-7pm	25	26
LEGO Play Volunteers 1-2pm	28 Community Service w/ COPE Officers 5-6pm Bagels & Bingo 6-7pm	29	Homework Help Volunteers 4:30- 5:30 OR 5:30- 6:30		-Half Hollow Novel Box -100 Books Before Graduation	-Pressed Flowe Suncatchers *sign-up required DONATION CORN

Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details

